GASTRO-WALTER

Popis produktu

Baleni po 12 ks. -2 mm, nerez ocel 18/0.

Informace

Katalogové ¢islo

Znacka

Parametry
KusUl v baleni:
Celkova délka:
Hmotnost:

Cena za kus:

Vytisknuto 19. 9. 2024

Cena (bez DPH):

350 K¢

Cena (s DPH):

424 K¢

Gastro-Walter s.r.o.

Vidlicka na steak

841248700762
OEM

12

185 mm
0.8 kg
29

https://gastro-walter.cz
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